

FY2022 Convention Center Authority Operations															
Month	Revenue														
	Building Rental	Food & Beverage	Parking	Utility Service	Equipment	Labor	Technology	Business Center	Audio Visual	Rigging	Advertising	Damages	Misc	Interest	Total
Jul-21	\$ 480,531	\$ 2,400,242	\$ 474,577	\$ 262,657	\$ 20,623	\$ 132,585	\$ 264,610	\$ -	\$ 25,511	\$ 90,167	\$ 129,220	\$ 1,034	\$ 6,491	\$ 7,000	\$ 4,295,248
Aug-21	\$ 459,624	\$ 1,021,660	\$ 310,460	\$ 109,017	\$ 11,853	\$ 95,213	\$ 120,520	\$ 1,337	\$ 17,440	\$ 3,054	\$ 11,505	\$ 999	\$ 2,811	\$ 6,597	\$ 2,172,090
Sep-21	\$ 823,256	\$ 967,261	\$ 357,973	\$ 93,083	\$ 11,479	\$ 75,432	\$ 63,935	\$ 1,496	\$ 21,172	\$ 26,044	\$ 1,440	\$ 585	\$ 360,146	\$ (10,418)	\$ 2,792,884
Oct-21	\$ 505,424	\$ 1,875,868	\$ 568,233	\$ 240,079	\$ 22,547	\$ 178,902	\$ 392,302	\$ 880	\$ 16,740	\$ 95,736	\$ 77,990	\$ 5,298	\$ 117,961	\$ 2,961	\$ 4,100,921
Nov-21	\$ 273,740	\$ 631,855	\$ 409,853	\$ 108,385	\$ 8,932	\$ 78,856	\$ 103,690	\$ 2,349	\$ 19,266	\$ 48,371	\$ 8,720	\$ 393	\$ 116,162	\$ (1,688)	\$ 1,808,884
Dec-21	\$ 493,052	\$ 1,669,520	\$ 363,377	\$ 147,724	\$ 8,769	\$ 128,980	\$ 161,230	\$ 658	\$ 3,588	\$ 94,529	\$ 17,260	\$ 150	\$ 121,532	\$ 3,123	\$ 3,213,492
Jan-22															\$ -
Feb-22															\$ -
Mar-22															\$ -
Apr-22															\$ -
May-22															\$ -
Jun-22															\$ -
Total	\$ 3,035,627	\$ 8,566,406	\$ 2,484,473	\$ 960,945	\$ 84,203	\$ 689,968	\$ 1,106,287	\$ 6,720	\$ 103,717	\$ 357,901	\$ 246,135	\$ 8,459	\$ 725,103	\$ 7,575	\$ 18,383,519

FY2022 Convention Center Authority Operations										
Month	Expense									
	Salaries & Benefits	F&B Payroll	Utilities	Event Related	F&B COGS	Insurance	Internal Service Fees	General & Admin	Reserve Transfers	Total
Jul-21	\$ 625,479	\$ 830,612	\$ 393,873	\$ 103,727	\$ 417,859	\$ 99,940	\$ 71,459	\$ 531,818	\$ 103,829	\$ 3,178,596
Aug-21	\$ 751,763	\$ 557,220	\$ 395,523	\$ 94,736	\$ 176,761	\$ 85,411	\$ 68,225	\$ 412,468	\$ 20,177	\$ 2,562,284
Sep-21	\$ 774,383	\$ 602,010	\$ 391,077	\$ 77,071	\$ 207,411	\$ 84,867	\$ 69,842	\$ 429,737	\$ 35,176	\$ 2,671,574
Oct-21	\$ 1,167,359	\$ 760,060	\$ 332,091	\$ 151,318	\$ 358,592	\$ 96,069	\$ 69,842	\$ 478,013	\$ 51,671	\$ 3,465,015
Nov-21	\$ 767,176	\$ 532,261	\$ 352,426	\$ 129,351	\$ 182,728	\$ 80,456	\$ 37,257	\$ 331,082	\$ 20,899	\$ 2,433,636
Dec-21	\$ 778,877	\$ 743,601	\$ 355,730	\$ 98,001	\$ 248,539	\$ 93,788	\$ 63,325	\$ 350,693	\$ 73,690	\$ 2,806,244
Jan-22										\$ -
Feb-22										\$ -
Mar-22										\$ -
Apr-22										\$ -
May-22										\$ -
Jun-22										\$ -
Total	\$ 4,865,037	\$ 4,025,764	\$ 2,220,720	\$ 654,204	\$ 1,591,890	\$ 540,531	\$ 379,950	\$ 2,533,811	\$ 305,442	\$ 17,117,349

Notes:

- *Above reports include expenses, revenues, and accruals to ensure accurate monthly financial position. In some cases accruals are made after Metro's monthly closing date but are reconciled by fiscal year end.
- *The financial reports presented by the CCA include gross food and beverage revenue collected and expenses paid by our contractor Centerplate. Metro reports only reflect the net position of food and beverage operations for the CCA.